
FUN RUN Volunteers
Name Child's Grade Email Phone Number
Elizabeth Thomatos 3rd (Ms. Choi) and Prek (Ms. G) ElizabethThomatos@gmail.com 201-446-4983
Aneesa Garcia Kindergarten (Ms. Kissane) Neesah@gmail.com 347-341-1030
Julie Yuen-Wallen 3rd Grade-Ms. Choi julieyuenwallen@gmail.com 917-957-1868
Fiyola Hoosen-Steele 1st Grade (Ms. O'Neill) fiyolahoosensteele@gmail.com 646-510-6787
Saman Mahmood 3rd grade (Mrs. Kimbarow) Samanmahmood2@gmail.com 917.279.6571
Yen-Ching Chuang 3rd (Mrs. Kimbarow) ycc235@gmail.com 917-545-9116
Apoorva Penmetcha Kindergarten (Ms Litt) Apoorva0324@gmail.com
Sharnette Rhoades 1st , 4th and 5th sharnetterhoades@gmail.com 9177830739
Shira Lawlor K (Litt); 2nd (Schmidt and Leroy) Shira.lawlor@gmail.com 585.313.8008
Julie Yoo 3rd grade (Mrs. Kimbarow and Ms. Choi) Julie.yoojunghee@gmail.com 718-288-3154
Ali Wilbur 2nd (Ms Deldotto) & 4th (Griffith) ali@ihearthighst.com 917-721-0272
Sandra Roff 2nd Grade (Mrs. Schmidt) Sandibarri@me.com 646 286-1031
Takoa Lawson K - Litt Lawsont@gmail.com 917-971-7575
Morton Minsley 3rd (Mrs. Kimbarow) Minsley33@me.com 914-656-0014
sujin jeong 1-220 (Ms. Ferris) theodori83@gmail.com 617-320-1934
Tishauna Kelly 2-319( Ms Lyons ) tishaunakelly@gmail.com 9176928849
Mona Pajwani 3-317 (Ms Choi) monashah05@gmail.com 3124500002
Lindsay Bruno Flammia K (Kissane), 2nd (Leroy) bruno.lindsay@gmail.com 860-833-9862
Monia Mahmood) 2nd and 5th Monia.Mahmood@gmail.com 8604785226
Exneider Avila castro 1st Grade (Ms. Valdez 




